P HVI

HOME VISITING INITIATIVES

October 20-22, 2021
Via Zoom

AGENDA

Wednesday, Oct. 20 - ASTHVI only

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00

Welcome
Board Introductions
Meeting Goals and Objectives

Accomplishments and Opportunities
break out discussion and report out

Countdown on MIECHV Expiration: Updates on
Reauthorization

Break

Opportunities for legislative change
break out discussion and report out

Takeaways and next steps for ASTHVI

Adjourn
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HOME VISITING INITIATIVES

Thursday, Oct. 21 - Joint ASTHVI - Model Alliance and Guests

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00

Welcome

Introductions

Meeting goals and Objectives

Update on Racial equity-and language resource tool to
support driving change

Racial equity: how is home visiting addressing issues of
racial equity.that stem from historic implementation

approaches?
break out discussion and report-out

Break

Family leadership, a driving force for equitable change
break out discussion and report-out

Where do we go from here?
Action items and next steps

Adjourn



P HVI

HOME VISITING INITIATIVES

Friday, Oct. 22 - ASTHVI onl

1:00-2:30 ASTHVI Business
e Presentation of proposed budget for 2022
Board nominations and votes
ASTHVI committee updates
ASTHVI membership

2:30-2:45 Break

2:45-3:45 Next steps on reauthorization
break out discussion and report-out

3:45-4:00 Next steps for ASTHVIin 2022

4:00 Adjourn



