

October 20-22, 2021 Via Zoom

AGENDA

Wednesday, Oct. 20 - ASTHVI only

1:00-1:15	Welcome Board Introductions Meeting Goals and Objectives
1:15-2:15	Accomplishments and Opportunities break out discussion and report out
2:15-2:45	Countdown on MIECHV Expiration: Updates on Reauthorization
2:45-3:00	Break
3:00-3:45	Opportunities for legislative change break out discussion and report out
3:45- 4:00	Takeaways and next steps for ASTHVI
4:00	Adjourn





Thursday, Oct. 21 - Joint ASTHVI - Model Alliance and Guests

1:00-1:15	Welcome Introductions Meeting goals and Objectives Update on Racial equity and language resource tool to support driving change
1:15-2:15	Racial equity: how is home visiting addressing issues of racial equity that stem from historic implementation approaches? break out discussion and report-out
2:15-2:30	Break
2:30-3:30	Family leadership, a driving force for equitable change break out discussion and report-out
3:30-4:00	Where do we go from here? Action items and next steps
4:00	Adjourn



Friday, Oct. 22 - ASTHVI only

1:00-2:30	ASTHVI Business
	 Presentation of proposed budget for 2022
	 Board nominations and votes
	 ASTHVI committee updates
	 ASTHVI membership
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:45	Next steps on reauthorization
	break out discussion and report-out

3:45-4:00 Next steps for ASTHVI in 2022

4:00 Adjourn